














KINDERGARTEN

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Homework Sports

Snack / Recess

Phonics / Reading Math Phonics / Writing Math Craft, Fun Activity

Story Time / Comprehension Activities

Free Time Activities

1ST - 2ND GRADE

Homework

Snack / Recess

Homework Homework Homework Homework Review  
Weekly Enrichment

Math Reading Math Writing / Vocal

Free Time Activities

3RD - 5TH GRADE

Homework / Daily Reading

Snack / Recess

Math Reading Math Vocabulary 
Review  

Weekly Enrichment

Free Time Activities

6TH GRADE

Homework / Daily Reading

Advanced Math Advanced Math Advanced Math Advanced Math Review 
Weekly EnrichmentRegular Math Regular Math Regular Math Regular Math

Snack / Recess

Homework / Math
Homework / 

Reading
Homework / Math

Homework / 
Vocabulary

Free Time  
Activities

Daily Last Pick Up Time: 6:00PM

2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR SCHEDULE

2:00

3:15

3:45

4:45

5:30

COME IN

3:30

4:00

5:45

COME IN

4:30

4:45

5:45

4:45

COME IN

3:15

3:45

4:30

5:00


