

2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR SCHEDULE

	KINDERGARTEN					
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
2:00	Homework				Sports	
3:15	Snack / Recess					
3:45	Phonics / Reading	Math	Phonics / Writing	Math	Craft, Fun Activity	
4:45	Story Time / Comprehension Activities					
5:30	Free Time Activities					

COME IN			1ST - 2ND GRADE			
			Homework			
3:30	Snack / Recess					
4:00	Homework	Homework	Homework	Homework	Review	
4:45	Math	Reading	Math	Writing / Vocal	Weekly Enrichment	
5:45	Free Time Activities					

	3RD - 5TH GRADE					
COME IN	Homework / Daily Reading					
4:30	Snack / Recess					
4:45	Math	Reading	Math	Vocabulary	Review Weekly Enrichment	
5:45			Free Time Activities			

	6TH GRADE					
COME IN	Homework / Daily Reading					
3:15	Advanced Math	Advanced Math	Advanced Math	Advanced Math	Review	
3:45	Regular Math	Regular Math	Regular Math	Regular Math	Weekly Enrichment	
4:30	Snack / Recess					
5:00	Homework / Math	Homework / Reading	Homework / Math	Homework / Vocabulary	Free Time Activities	